E5C4E5C4
33
1/16 DIN Sized, Digital-Set Controller
Features Easy-to-Read LED Display
■  Proportional-derivative (PD) control
     or ON/OFF control models
■  Front panel offset adjustment on PD
     controllers

     accessories may be ordered separately
Temperature Controller    E5C4
Ordering Information
■  TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Add the temperature range and supply voltage to the part number when you order.  The minimum scale division is in parentheses.
For example, E5C4-R20K-32° to 999°F-AC120.
Control Output Input type (specify temperature range from choices below)
type type        Thermocouple type K Thermocouple type J Platinum RTD
ON/OFF Contact E5C4-R20K E5C4-R20J E5C4-R20P-DIN
Voltage E5C4-Q20K E5C4-Q20J E5C4-Q20P-DIN
PD Contact E5C4-R40K E5C4-R40J E5C4-R40P-DIN
Voltage E5C4-Q40K E5C4-Q40J E5C4-Q40P-DIN
Temperature ranges 0° to 399°C (1) 0° to 399°C (1) 0° to 99.9°C (0.1)
0° to 999°C (1) 32° to 999°F (1) 32° to 199°F (1)
32° to 999°F (1)
Supply voltages 110/120 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz